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SARDAR PATET I}.ISTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Bhavan's Campus, Munshi Nagar, Andheri (west), Mumbai - 400058, lndia

E mail: principal@spit.ac.in website: www.spit.ac.in
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IMPORTANT NOTICE D""[a | 24-o8-ls-

SUBJECT: PAYMENT OF EXAIvIINATION FEES

Students of B . E . Sqn. VII & VIII (Revised Course) (ReguTar

Students) are advised to fill up the Examination form and pay the

examination fees as per the schedule given below for the exanination
of the University of Mumbai during the Second half of 2A15.

Sem VII & VIII (Rev) COMP. 26.08.2015 02.00 pm to 4.00 pm

26.08.2015 11.00 am to 01.00 pmSem VII & VIII (Rev) I.T.

+
+

Tel :91-22-26708520
26707440
26287250

Fax:91-22- 2670 1422

lNlorietr/ ro3

Exam Fees (Sem.-VII & VIII) + OPEN OBC SC.ST"VJ.NT.DT.SBC

Examination Fees
Marksheet Charges

Exam Form Eees

Convocation Fees

Total

+

+
+

1200t-

100/-

20t-

250t-

r570t-

600t -

100/-

20-

250t-

970t-

201-

2s0t-

270t-

Under no circumstances fees will be accepted after the above
dates. students are advised to bring 2 photographs, r-card copy, Eee

ReceiPt copy and Xerox of all previous semesters marksheets (cast
certificate & cast validity fo= category stu nts) and pay the above

0 \.L

fees personally.
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